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Be at ease in our relaxed and comfortable
environment.

Our interior has been professionally
designed to offer the perfect ambience
for a calm and easy experience. Chill out
with a glass of champagne or a taste bud

tingling cocktail in our bar.

Take a comfortable seat at your table, sit
back, chill, and soak up the atmosphere.
The only thing that should trigger your

adrenaline, is the anticipation of the

fabulous food experience to come. }




NIBBLES

SHARING
PLATES

SPICED TORTILLA CRISPS
& HONEY ROASTED MIXED NUTS £4.50

WHEATSHEAF SAUSAGE ROLLS £4.50
Served with honey-mustard mayonnaise dip.

DEEP-FRIED WHITEBAIT £4.50
Coated in seasoned flour with a tartar sauce.

KALAMATA OLIVES £4.50

FROM THE FARM £18
BBQ pork belly bites, apricot

and chilli glazed chicken wings,

English mustard sausage rolls.

FROM THE SEA £18
Smoked salmon and dill tartar
en croute, chilli and lime king prawn skewers,
crispy whitebait, tartare sauce.

FROM THE LAND (V) £18
Red pepper hummus, falafel bites,

goats cheese and pesto bon-bons,

pitta bread, nachos and sweet chilli sauce.

FROM THE DELI £18
Freshly baked bread from

Mandevilles bakery, red onion chutney,
kalamata olives, selection of cured meats
and cheese.

Food is served:

Monday - Thursday 12pm - 8.30pm
Friday, Saturday 12pm - 9.30pm
Sunday 12pm - 8pm



THE PREMIUM LONDON DRY GIN

Exclusively distilled for The Pear Hospitality Group

RANDY APE LONDON DRY £4.75

RANDY APE RASPBERRY & BASIL £4.75

RANDY APE PEAR & CINNAMON £4.75

RANDY APE STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB £4.75
GIN

?&W‘// 3¢ BATH TUB £4.75

s BLOOM £4.50

/e BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.25

FOREST £5.75

GIN MARE £5.50

SIPSMITH VIOP £5.50

s/ WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER £4.50

3¢ JJ WHITLEY VIOLET £4.25

s MASONS TEA £4.50

s BROCKMANS £5.25

?’LWJ% ¢ CHASE SLOE £4.75

s/ NELSONS RHUBARB & CUSTARD  £5.50

e BROOKLYN £5.25




THE WHEATSHEAF
GIN TREE

Choose any combination of Gins with a
‘Wheatsheaf Tree’ symbol.

Choose your complementing tonic from
our Franklin & Sons range.
9 Gins Tree £55
6 Gins Tree £40

GIN

W sr  BULLDOG

¢ FIFTY POUNDS

¢ HENDRICKS

3¢ HUNTERS

3¢ MARTIN MILLERS
OXLEY

3 SIPSMITH

sfe TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

MINERALS FRANKLIN & SONS
Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic

Elderflower and Cucumber Tonic
Rosemary and Black Olive Tonic
Pink Grapefruit and Bergamot Tonic
Indian Tonic

Naturally Light Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer 275ml

£5.25

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£6.25

£4.50

£4.25

£5.25

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.50
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COCKTAILS

THE SHEAF £8.50

Randy Ape, St Germain, Gomme, Lemon juice, Elderflower tonic.
Crafted with our exclusive gin, elegantly blended with Elderflower,
this enchanting concoction delivers a symphonic fusion of botanical
brilliance and floral allure.

BERRY BLISS £8.50

Vodka, Chambord, Cherry syrup, Lemon, Pineapple juice.

A tantalizing vodka-based creation where the succulent harmony of
raspberry, cherry, and pineapple flavours takes centre stage.

CARAMEL HAZE £9

Bacardi, Liquor 43, Frangelico, Caramel syrup, Milk. A fusion of silky
textures and decadent caramel undertones, crowned with a touch of
chocolate this indulgent cocktail is a sensory journey that takes your
taste buds on a velvety adventure.

BUTTERFLY MARTINI £9

King of Soho, Butterfly pea tea, Gomme, Citric acid solution. Watch
as the classic gin martini transforms before your eyes, infused with
mesmerizing butterfly pea tea that imbues an enchanting indigo hue.

APPLE & CINAMON OLD FASHIONED £9

Makers Mark, Apple syrup, Cinamon syrup, Bitters.

This timeless classic gets a seasonal twist as rich apple notes
intertwine with the comforting spice of cinnamon, creating a sip of
nostalgia and sophistication.

HOT TODDY £10.50

Glenmorangie 10yr, Honey spiced syrup, Lemon juice, Chamomile tea.
Savor the soothing warmth of this Hot Toddy, blending Glenmorangie
whisky with chamomile tea and honey spiced syrup for a harmonious
brew that banishes the chill and comforts the soul.

PARIS ICED TEA £9

Zubrowka Biala, King of Soho, Bacardi, Chambord, Lemon juice,
Lemonade. A sophisticated twist on the classic Long Island Iced Tea,
with a regal hue and a harmonious medley of flavours.

BRAMBLE £8.50

King of Soho, Lemon juice, Gomme, Blackberry syrup. Indulge in the
timeless allure of the Classic Bramble, where luscious blackberry
liqgueur dances harmoniously with dry gin, resulting in a sip of fruity
elegance finished with zesty citrus.

BAKEWELL TART £9

Amaretto, Chambord, Lemon juice, Blackberry syrup, Pineapple juice,
Cranberry juice. A luscious fusion of amaretto, raspberry liqueur,
and a splash blackberry, reminiscent of the cherished Bakewell tart’s
flavours, perfectly captured in a glass.

ELDERFLOWER CITRUS SIPPER £8

Gin Goblet - Cointreau, St Germain, Lemon juice, Gomme, Mint,
Soda. A captivating fusion where the essence of elderflower liqueur
intertwines seamlessly with invigorating mint, creating a refreshing
symphony of bright orange and herbal notes.

MOCKTAILS

HOTCOCO £4.50
Hot chocolate with your choice of vanilla, Gingerbread
or caramel syrup.

CHERRY FROST £4.50
Cherry syrup, Lemon juice, Cranberry juice, Apple juice.
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CHAMPAGNE

AYALA BRUT NV
AYALA ROSE NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV
BOLLINGER ROSE NV

HAMBLEDON BRUT

HAMBLEDON BRUT ROSE

AYALA BLANC DE BLANC 2015
BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2014

SPARKLING

WHEATSHEAF PROSECCO
CASTELNUOVO PROSECCO ROSE

WHITE

Craap g 4 Pty

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO
ROOS ESTATE CHENIN BLANC
MOLOKO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAPE MENTELLE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON 2017

CHATEAU SANCERRE LANGLOIS

POUILLY FUME PETIT MICHEL REDDE ET FILS

Dty 14@
COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS 2017

VAUCLUSE IGP CHARDONNAY
VALLEE BLANCHE VIOGNIER

125ML | BOTTLE

£10.00 | £55.00
£11.00 | £65.00
£65.00
£80.00
£80.00
£99.00
£99.00
| £185.00

125ML

BOTTLE

£5.75 | £34.00

£30.00

125ML | 175ML | BOTTLE

£6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
£6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
£6.50 | £8.75 | £30.00
| £50.00
| £55.00
| £60.00

£4.50 | £6.00 | £24.00
£6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
£6.50 | £8.75 | £30.00

DUC DU MORNEY PICPOUL £38.00
FORTIUS BARREL AGED CHARDONNAY | £27.50
PREMIERE THE LOIRE VOUVRAY | £35.00
WINZER KREMS GRUNER VELTLINER 2020 | £29.00
PAINTED WOLF CHENIN BLANC | £29.00
ALASIA GAVI £8.00 | £10.00 | £32.00
PETIT CHABLIS DOMAINE CHRISTOPHE CAMU | £55.00
<. it

<

SOMETHING ELSE?

Please let your bartender know your favourite drink, if we have the |

ingredients then we will be happy to make it for you.




ROSE 125ML | 175ML | BOTTLE

ALPINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO ROSE £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
STALLIONS LEAP ZINFANDEL ROSE £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
PETITE ODETTE ROSE IGP | £45.00
CAVALIER ROSE (1.5L) | £65.00
RED

L1 Pty

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS 2017 £4.50 | £6.00 | £24.00
CASA SANTIAGO MERLOT £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
INSPIRATION PLOT 7.9 MALBEC £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
CIELO PINOT NOIR £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC | £39.00
HUSH HEATH PINOT NOIR | £70.00
W‘**‘V t Gpey

VAUCLUSE IGP SYRAH £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50
CAPITAN ‘GAR’ GARNACHA £6.50 | £8.75 | £30.00
BELLES LETTRES CAIRANNE SHIRAZ | £45.00
ST EMILION GRAND CRU CHATEAU TOUR RENAISS | £95.00
ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT | £80.00
CHATEAU DU COURNEAU MARGAUX 2018 | £45.00

Gttt (ritly

UGGIANO CHIANTI £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50

PAINTED WOLF PINOTAGE | £30.00
BORGO DEL MANDORLO RISERVA PRIMITIVO | £50.00
CHATAEU LES GRANDS CHENES MEDOC | £70.00

Pt fyotecd

DEER POINT CABERNET SAUVIGNON £6.00 | £7.75 | £27.50

LES COTEAUX COTES DU RHONE | £28.50
PERRIN CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2016 | £65.00
PAINTED WOLF PICTUS | £65.00

AMARONE LA COLOMBAIA VALPOLICELLA

£85.00




BACH95 IS THE NEW PREMIUM REDUCED CALORIE LAGER IN

Focused research, a detailed recipe, the highest quality
ingredients, experienced brewing and rigorous testing has
resulted in this Premium Lager, Bach95.

THE MARKET.

4.2% ABV AND 95 KCAL PER 330ML CAN.

The Brewing Process, specifically the boiling down of the excess
sugar, is a key skill our brewers have developed over many years.
We are very proud to get to 95 Kcals and 4.2% ABV, our love of
beer, high standards and quality control is what sets us apart from

the rest.

CASK

PINT

KEG

PINT

BOTTLE

330ml

GUEST ALE
Please ask your server for todays casks.

VICTORIA MALAGA 4.7%
STAROPRAMEN 5%

BACH 95 4.20%

FREEDOM FOUR 4%

SALT PALE ALE 4%
BEARTOWN INCEPTION 4.20%
ASPALL 4.5%

REKORDELIG 4%

GUINNESS 4.1%

BUDWEISER

MODELO

PERONI RED

LUCKY BUDDHA

BLUE MOON

HEINEKEN ZERO

OLD MOUT NON ALC CIDER

£5.00

£6.00
£6.00
£5.75
£5.25
£6.00
£6.25
£4.75
£6.00
£5.25

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.25
£4.00




VODKA

25ML

RUM

25ML

BRANDY

25ML

WHISK(E)Y

25ML

TEQUILA

25ML

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS
ZUBROWKA BIALA
BELVEDERE

CHASE

GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA

BACARDI

BACARDI GOLD
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
HAVANA ESPECIAL
KOKO KANU

KRAKEN

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
SAILOR JERRY
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
MOUNT GAY XO
BUMBU RUM

HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO
MARTELL XO
MAXIME TRIJOL XO

JACK DANIELS

EVAN WILLIAMS
JAMESONS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
WILD TURKEY HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENMORANGIE 10
BOWMORE 12

TALISKER 10
DALWHINNIE 15
LAPHROAIG 10

ARDBEG 10
BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY
BRUICHLADDICHA PORT CHARLOTTE
LAGAVULIN 16

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 12

MAKERS MARK

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
CAZCABEL COFFEE
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£4.50
£4.25
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50

£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.25

£4.50
£5.25
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.25
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£18.50
£6.75
£4.50

£4.00
£4.50



LIQUEURS

25ML

MINERALS

WATERS

COFFEE

Supplied by
Cherry Red.

TEA

Supplied by
The Manor,
Holmes Chapel.

APEROL

BAILEYS

CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JAGERMEISTER
LIMONCELLO

LICOR 43

MIDORI

PASSOA

PIMMS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

MIXER |
COCA-COLA £1.00 |
COKE ZERO £1.00 |
LEMONADE £1.00 |
TONIC £1.00 |

SLIMLINE TONIC

GLASS |

£2.75 |
£2.25 |
£2.25 |
£2.25 |

FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple, Pineapple,

Cranberry or Tomato.
£1.00 |
FROBISHERS
Apple and Mango
Orange and Passion Fruit

Apple and Raspberry

RADNOR HILLS
Still
Sparkling

ESPRESSO SHOT

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
DECAFFINATED

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

CAMOMILE

DARJEELING

SILVER NEEDLE

TRIPLE MINT
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER
DECAFFINATED
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£2.50 |

330ML |
£2.00 |
£2.00 |

£2.75 |
£2.75 |
£2.75 |
£3.00 |
£3.00 |

£3.00 |

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

BOTTLE

£3.00
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

750ML
£3.00
£3.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.75

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25






