

## TERRACE & BAR

f y © 01270 762013 WWW.WHEATSHEAFSANDBACH.CO.UK info@wheatsheafsandbach.co.uk



Be at ease in our relaxed and comfortable environment.

Our interior has been professionally designed to offer the perfect ambience for a calm and easy experience. Chill out with a glass of champagne or a taste bud tingling cocktail in our bar.

Take a comfortable seat at your table, sit back, chill, and soak up the atmosphere. The only thing that should trigger your adrenaline, is the anticipation of the fabulous food experience to come. }

SPICED TORTILLA CRISPS		
.50		
.50		
.50		
.50		
.5		

SHARING FROM THE FARM £18 PLATES BBQ pork belly bites, apricot and chilli glazed chicken wings, English mustard sausage rolls.

> FROM THE SEA £18 Smoked salmon and dill tartar en croute, chilli and lime king prawn skewers, crispy whitebait, tartare sauce.

# FROM THE LAND (V)£18Red pepper hummus, falafel bites,<br/>goats cheese and pesto bon-bons,<br/>pitta bread, nachos and sweet chilli sauce.

FROM THE DELI £18 Freshly baked bread from Mandevilles bakery, red onion chutney, kalamata olives, selection of cured meats and cheese.



Food is served: Monday - Thursday 12pm - 8.30pm Friday, Saturday 12pm - 9.30pm Sunday 12pm - 8pm

Randy Ape The premium London dry cin	
Exclusively distilled for The Pear Hospitality Group	
RANDY APE LONDON DRY	£4.75
RANDY APE RASPBERRY & BASIL	£4.75
RANDY APE PEAR & CINNAMON	£4.75
RANDY APE STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB	£4.75

GIN

Floral ...

¥	BATH TUB	£4.75
Ŷ	BLOOM	£4.50
Ŷ	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.25
	FOREST	£5.75
	GIN MARE	£5.50
	SIPSMITH VJOP	£5.50
¥	WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER	£4.50
Ŷ	JJ WHITLEY VIOLET	£4.25
¥	MASONS TEA	£4.50



BROCKMANS	£5.25
CHASE SLOE	£4.75
NELSONS RHUBARB & CUSTARD	£5.50
	CHASE SLOE

S∳₹	BROOKLYN	£5.	25

# THE WHEATSHEAF GIN TREE

# Choose any combination of Gins with a 'Wheatsheaf Tree' symbol.

# Choose your complementing tonic from our Franklin & Sons range.

9 Gins Tree £55 6 Gins Tree £40

GIN

Classic ...

¥	BULLDOG	£5.25
¥:	FIFTY POUNDS	£5.00
Ŷ	HENDRICKS	£4.50
S∳₹	HUNTERS	£5.00
¥.	MARTIN MILLERS	£4.50
	OXLEY	£6.25
S∳₹	SIPSMITH	£4.50
S∳₹	TANQUERAY	£4.25
	TANQUERAY 10	£5.25

MINERALS	FRANKLIN & SONS		
	Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic	£2.00	
	Elderflower and Cucumber Tonic	£2.00	
	Rosemary and Black Olive Tonic	£2.00	
	Pink Grapefruit and Bergamot Tonic	£2.00	
	Indian Tonic	£2.00	
	Naturally Light Tonic	£2.00	
	Ginger Ale	£2.00	
	Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.50	

# COCKTAILS



## THE SHEAF £8.50

Randy Ape, St Germain, Gomme, Lemon juice, Elderflower tonic. Crafted with our exclusive gin, elegantly blended with Elderflower, this enchanting concoction delivers a symphonic fusion of botanical brilliance and floral allure.



#### BERRY BLISS £8.50

*Vodka, Chambord, Cherry syrup, Lemon, Pineapple juice.* A tantalizing vodka-based creation where the succulent harmony of raspberry, cherry, and pineapple flavours takes centre stage.



#### CARAMEL HAZE £9

Bacardi, Liquor 43, Frangelico, Caramel syrup, Milk. A fusion of silky textures and decadent caramel undertones, crowned with a touch of chocolate this indulgent cocktail is a sensory journey that takes your taste buds on a velvety adventure.



#### BUTTERFLY MARTINI £9

King of Soho, Butterfly pea tea, Gomme, Citric acid solution. Watch as the classic gin martini transforms before your eyes, infused with mesmerizing butterfly pea tea that imbues an enchanting indigo hue.



## APPLE & CINAMON OLD FASHIONED £9

Makers Mark, Apple syrup, Cinamon syrup, Bitters. This timeless classic gets a seasonal twist as rich apple notes intertwine with the comforting spice of cinnamon, creating a sip of nostalgia and sophistication.



## HOT TODDY £10.50

Glenmorangie 10yr, Honey spiced syrup, Lemon juice, Chamomile tea. Savor the soothing warmth of this Hot Toddy, blending Glenmorangie whisky with chamomile tea and honey spiced syrup for a harmonious brew that banishes the chill and comforts the soul.



## PARIS ICED TEA £9

Zubrowka Biala, King of Soho, Bacardi, Chambord, Lemon juice, Lemonade. A sophisticated twist on the classic Long Island Iced Tea, with a regal hue and a harmonious medley of flavours.



#### BRAMBLE £8.50

*King of Soho, Lemon juice, Gomme, Blackberry syrup.* Indulge in the timeless allure of the Classic Bramble, where luscious blackberry liqueur dances harmoniously with dry gin, resulting in a sip of fruity elegance finished with zesty citrus.



## BAKEWELL TART £9

Amaretto, Chambord, Lemon juice, Blackberry syrup, Pineapple juice, Cranberry juice. A luscious fusion of amaretto, raspberry liqueur, and a splash blackberry, reminiscent of the cherished Bakewell tart's flavours, perfectly captured in a glass.



#### ELDERFLOWER CITRUS SIPPER £8

Gin Goblet - Cointreau, St Germain, Lemon juice, Gomme, Mint, Soda. A captivating fusion where the essence of elderflower liqueur intertwines seamlessly with invigorating mint, creating a refreshing symphony of bright orange and herbal notes.

## MOCKTAILS

HOTCOCO £4.50

Hot chocolate with your choice of vanilla, Gingerbread or caramel syrup.



#### CHERRY FROST £4.50

Cherry syrup, Lemon juice, Cranberry juice, Apple juice.

CHAMPAGNE	125ML   BOTTLE
AYALA BRUT NV	£10.00   £55.00
AYALA ROSÉ NV	£11.00   £65.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE NV	£65.00
BOLLINGER ROSÉ NV	£80.00
HAMBLEDON BRUT	£80.00
HAMBLEDON BRUT ROSÉ	£99.00
AYALA BLANC DE BLANC 2015	£99.00
BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2014	£185.00

# SPARKLING

SPARKLING	125ML   BOTTLE
WHEATSHEAF PROSECCO	£5.75   £34.00
CASTELNUOVO PROSECCO ROSÉ	£30.00

WHITE

Crisp. Dry & Fruity

125ML | 175ML | BOTTLE

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
ROOS ESTATE CHENIN BLANC	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
MOLOKO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.50   £8.75   £30.00
CAPE MENTELLE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON 2017	£50.00
CHATEAU SANCERRE LANGLOIS	£55.00
POUILLY FUME PETIT MICHEL REDDE ET FILS	£60.00

Fruity & Aromatic

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS 2017	£4.50   £6.00   £24.00
VAUCLUSE IGP CHARDONNAY	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
VALLEE BLANCHE VIOGNIER	£6.50   £8.75   £30.00
DUC DU MORNEY PICPOUL	£38.00
FORTIUS BARREL AGED CHARDONNAY	£27.50
PREMIERE THE LOIRE VOUVRAY	£35.00

Perfumey & Minerally

WINZER KREMS GRÜNER VELTLINER 2020	£29.00
PAINTED WOLF CHENIN BLANC	£29.00
ALASIA GAVI	£8.00   £10.00   £32.00
PETIT CHABLIS DOMAINE CHRISTOPHE CAN	IU   £55.00

# SOMETHING ELSE?

Please let your bartender know your favourite drink, if we have the ingredients then we will be happy to make it for you.



ROSÉ	125ML   175ML   BOTTLE
ALPINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO ROSÉ	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
STALLIONS LEAP ZINFANDEL ROSÉ	£6.00   £7.75   £27.50
PETITE ODETTE ROSÉ IGP	£45.00
CAVALIER ROSÉ (1.5L)	£65.00

RED

Light & Fruity

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS 2017 CASA SANTIAGO MERLOT INSPIRATION PLOT 7.9 MALBEC CIELO PINOT NOIR LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC HUSH HEATH PINOT NOIR

£4.50		£6.00	I	£24.00
£6.00	I	£7.75	I	£27.50
£6.00	I	£7.75	I	£27.50
£6.00	I	£7.75	I	£27.50
			I	£39.00
			I	£70.00

Warm & Gpicy

~			
VAUCLUSE IGP	SYRAH	£6.00   £7.7	5   £27.50
CAPITAN 'GAR'	GARNACHA	£6.50   £8.7	5   £30.00
BELLES LETTRE	S CAIRANNE SHIRAZ		£45.00
ST EMILION GR	AND CRU CHATEAU TOUR REN	AISS	£95.00
ORIN SWIFT 8 Y	EARS IN THE DESERT		£80.00
CHATEAU DU C	OURNEAU MARGAUX 2018		£45.00

Gmosth & Earthy

UGGIANO CHIANTI	£6.00   £7.75	I	£27.50
PAINTED WOLF PINOTAGE		I	£30.00
BORGO DEL MANDORLO RISERVA PRIMITIVO		I	£50.00
CHATAEU LES GRANDS CHENES MEDOC		I	£70.00

Full Bodied

. 0	
DEER POINT CABERNET SAUVIGNON £6	5.00   £7.75   £27.50
LES COTEAUX COTES DU RHONE	£28.50
PERRIN CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2016	£65.00
PAINTED WOLF PICTUS	£65.00
AMARONE LA COLOMBAIA VALPOLICELLA	£85.00





beer, high standards and quality control is what sets us apart from the rest.

САЅК	GUEST ALE	
PINT	Please ask your server for todays casks.	£5.00

KEG	VICTORIA MALAGA 4.7%	£6.00
PINT	STAROPRAMEN 5%	£6.00
	BACH 95 4.20%	£5.75
	FREEDOM FOUR 4%	£5.25
	SALT PALE ALE 4%	£6.00
	BEARTOWN INCEPTION 4.20%	£6.25
	ASPALL 4.5%	£4.75
	REKORDELIG 4%	£6.00
	GUINNESS 4.1%	£5.25

BOTTLE	BUDWEISER	£4.50
330ml	MODELO	£5.00
	PERONI RED	£5.00
	LUCKY BUDDHA	£5.00
	BLUE MOON	£5.00
	HEINEKEN ZERO	£3.25
	OLD MOUT NON ALC CIDER	£4.00



VODKA	ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS	£4.50
25 M L	ZUBROWKA BIALA	£4.25
	BELVEDERE	£5.00
	CHASE	£5.00
	GREY GOOSE	£5.00
	STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	£4.50

RUM	BACARDI	£4.25
25 M L	BACARDI GOLD	£4.50
	GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	£4.75
	HAVANA ESPECIAL	£4.50
	ΚΟΚΟ ΚΑΝU	£4.50
	KRAKEN	£4.50
	MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	£4.50
	SAILOR JERRY	£4.50
	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	£5.00
	MOUNT GAY XO	£5.50
	BUMBU RUM	£5.25

BRANDY	HENNESSY VS	£4.50
25 M L	REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.25
	HENNESSY XO	£10.50
	MARTELL XO	£10.50
	MAXIME TRIJOL XO	£10.50

WHISK(E)Y	JACK DANIELS	£4.25
25 M L	EVAN WILLIAMS	£4.50
	JAMESONS	£4.25
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.75
	WILD TURKEY HONEY	£4.25
	WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.00
	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	£7.00
	GLENFIDDICH 12	£5.00
	GLENMORANGIE 10	£5.25
	BOWMORE 12	£6.25
	TALISKER 10	£6.25
	DALWHINNIE 15	£6.25
	LAPHROAIG 10	£6.25
	ARDBEG 10	£6.25
	BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY	£5.50
	BRUICHLADDICHA PORT CHARLOTTE	£5.50
	LAGAVULIN 16	£7.50
	HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS	£7.50
	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	£18.50
	MACALLAN 12	£6.75
	MAKERS MARK	£4.50

TEQUILA	EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£4.00
25 M L	CAZCABEL COFFEE	£4.50

LIQUEURS	APEROL			£4.00
2 5 M L	BAILEYS			£4.50
	CAMPARI			£4.00
	CHAMBORD			£4.00
	DISARONNO AM	ARETTO		£4.00
	JAGERMEISTER			£4.00
	LIMONCELLO			£4.25
	LICOR 43			£4.25
	MIDORI			£4.00
	PASSOA			£4.00
	PIMMS			£4.00
	SOUTHERN COM	FORT		£4.00
	TIA MARIA			£4.00
MINERALS		MIXER	GLASS	BOTTLE
	COCA-COLA	£1.00	£2.75	£3.00
	COKE ZERO		£2.25	
	LEMONADE		£2.25	
	TONIC	£1.00		f2.50
	SLIMLINE TONIC	22100	12120	£2.50
	FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry or Tomato.			
	,	£1.00	£2.50	_
	FROBISHERS			
	Apple and Mango			£4.00
	Orange and Passio	n Fruit		£4.00
	Apple and Raspber			£4.00
	RADNOR HILLS		22014	750 M L
WATERS	Still		330ML   £2.00	
	Sparkling		£2.00	
	Sparking		12.00	13.00
COFFEE	ESPRESSO SHOT		1	2
Supplied by				C2 75
Cherry Red.	ESPRESSO AMERICANO		£2.75   £2.75	
	MACCHIATO		£2.75	
	LATTE		£3.00	
	CAPPUCCINO		£3.00	
	FLAT WHITE		-	
	DECAFFINATED		£3.00	
	DECALITINATED		L3.00	LJ.75
	ENGLISH BREAKF	۸ST		£3.25
ΤΕΑ	EARL GREY			£3.25
Supplied by	CAMOMILE			£3.25
The Manor, Holmes Chapel.				£3.25
	SILVER NEEDLE			£3.25
	TRIPLE MINT			£3.25
	LEMONGRASS AN	ID GINGER		£3.25
		S GINGLIN		£3.23

£3.25

DECAFFINATED

